LEBANON BOARD OF EDUCATION

POLICY SUBCOMMITTEE

LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER

SPECIAL MEETING
February 7, 2012
6:30 PM
AGENDA

Review and discuss new policies recommended by Shipman and Goodwin:

#1250
#3511
#3520.10
#9110
#9221
#9222
#9270
#9321
#9322
#9323
#9324
#9326
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Visitors

Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973
Parental Accessto Instructional Material
Oath of Office

Filling Vacancies on the Board

Removal of Board Officers

Conflict of Interest

Time, Place and Notice of Meetings
Public Meetings and Executive Session
Construction and Posting of Agenda
Meeting Conduct

Minutes

Submitted by,
Donna Skaats, Chair



