## LEBANON BOARD OF EDUCATION POLICY SUBCOMMITTEE LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY MEDIA CENTER SPECIAL MEETING

February 7, 2012 6:30 PM AGENDA

1	D ' 1	1'	1	1 11 01'	10 1 '
	Review and	discuss new i	nalicies recamment	ied hv Shinman	and Licondiving
1.	ixcvicw and	uiscuss new i	policies recommend	ica ov Sinbinan	and Ooddwin.
			1		

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
a.	#1250	Visitors
b.	#3511	Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973
c.	#3520.10	Parental Access to Instructional Material
d.	#9110	Oath of Office
e.	#9221	Filling Vacancies on the Board
f.	#9222	Removal of Board Officers
g.	#9270	Conflict of Interest
h.	#9321	Time, Place and Notice of Meetings
i.	#9322	Public Meetings and Executive Session
j.	#9323	Construction and Posting of Agenda
k.	#9324	Meeting Conduct
1.	#9326	Minutes

Submitted by, Donna Skaats, Chair